Model number coding
       SDAN-V
With Preload
Accuracy symbol2Overall screw shaft
length (in mm)Full-ball type code (No code for caged ball type)
Symbol for clearance
in the axial direction (G0 for all SDAN-V variations)
Model No. Number of turns
Contamination protection
accessory symbol 1
SDAN3110V  X  -5  TT  G0  +830L  C5
 DN value
 SDAN-V (Caged Ball)   160,000
 SDAN-VX (Full-Ball)  130,000
L1
H B1 B3 B4
B2
D1
D-0.1
-0.2
D1
L1
H B1 B3 B4
B2
dc d d
Dg6 Dg6
22.5
45 45
Tw
PCD
6- d1 D-0.1
-0.2 D-0.1
-0.2 D-0.1
-0.2
dc
A
SDAN31V to 32V Nut type Ⅰ Nut type Ⅱ
(Lubrication hole)
 Model No.